
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Saturday 

4040 52nd  St. Date March  30,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

10:10 
10:35 
11:35 

2:45p 
3:30 
6:30  t
6:40 
6:45 

8:15 
8:45 

10:05 
10:25 
11:25 
11:50 

To Butler  Aviation  w/ Mrs.  Johnson 
To Raleigh-Durham,  North  Carolina,  arriving  at  11:20  am 
To Carolina  Country  Club  for  Businessmen  Luncheon  sponsored  by  State Democratic 

Executive Committee  of  North Carolina 
To Presidential  Suite  of  Sir  Walter  Hotel 
Nap and  rub 
Dick Dressel 
Met in  suite  w/  Loretta  Feller,  daugter  of  the masseur 
Dinner in  suite w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Bess  Abell,  MF 
To Cow  Palace w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Bess,  MF 
VP speaks  to  North  Carolina  Jefferson-Jackson  Day  Dinner 
To Raleigh-Durham  airport,  w/  Mrs.  Johnson 
To Washington,  D.  C. , arriving  at  11:20 
To 4040  via  car 111  w. Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  arriving  at  11:45 
Snacks in  kitchen, and  visiting w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  until  12:30 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2 10:35a Butler 
Aviation, 
Wash. ,  DC 

12 10:25 Raleigh,                "
N. C. 

charter Mrs.  Johnson,  Bill  Whitle y 
Gulf Jim  Cochran,  Jim  Dobbs, 

Stream Mrs.  Lawrence,  Wes  Hay-
den, Bruce  Jolly,  Bess 

Abell, M F 

all of  above  except  Mrs, 
Lawrence 

11:20a 
Raleigh, 

N. C. 

Wash. , 
D. C. 

11:20 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


