Day Saturday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd St.

_____ Date March 30, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	10:10 10:35 11:35 2:45p 3:30 6:30 6:45 8:15 8:45 10:05 10:25 11:25 11:50		t	To Butler Aviation w/ Mrs. Johnson To Raleigh-Durham, North Carolina, arriving at 11:20 am To Carolina Country Club for Businessmen Luncheon sponsored by State Democratic Executive Committee of North Carolina To Presidential Suite of Sir Walter Hotel Nap and rub Dick Dressel Met in suite w/ Loretta Feller, daughter of the masseur Dinner in suite w/ Mrs. Johnson, Bess Abell, MF To Cow Palace w/ Mrs. Johnson, Bess, MF VP speaks to North Carolina Jefferson-Jackson Day Dinner To Raleigh-Durham airport, w/ Mrs. Johnson To Washington, D.C., arriving at 11:20 To 4040 via car 111 w. Mrs. Johnson, MF, arriving at 11:45 Snacks in kitchen, and visiting w/ Mrs. Johnson, MF, until 12:30					

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TELEPHONE E: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAND AUTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
2	10:35a	Butler Aviation, Wash., DC	Gulf Stream	Mrs. Johnson, Bill Whitley Jim Cochran, Jim Dobbs, Mrs. Lawrence, Wes Hay- den, Bruce Jolly, Bess Abell, MF	Raleigh, N. C.	11:20a						
12	10:25	Raleigh, N. C.	11	all of above except Mrs. Lawrence	Wash., D.C.	11:20						
				;		,	·					
				·								

[#] If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.